BDU #4
Benson 34 #1
Benson 3 #1
BDU #1
Benson FS #1

Ultimate Reserves

DRAINAGE AREA

MMcf MBC Equivalent MMcf
1427 208 1583
1460 86 1525
2722 84 2785
288 17 301
4 1 5

BENSON STRAWN GAS POOL

Log Values

h, Feet Porosity
14 0.04
10 0.07
11 0.07
24 0.03
8 0.015

Drainage Area
Acres

334
257
427

49

5
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